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N20-X / Frame for adaptive 20 m exit sign

A frame for the unique adaptive exit sign which guides people out of the
building through the safest escape route. The adaptive exit sign displays
the normal green exit image when the escape route is safe and a red cross
over the image when the escape route is compromised.

+ Aframe for adaptive (red X) 20 m exit sign
+ Made of aluminum/plastic

+ Viewing distance 20 m
+ Operatingtime 1h/3h
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SKU
Product series

Technical data

Viewing distance (m)

Battery capacity (mAh)

Battery type

Battery type

Operating voltage (VDC)
Operating voltage (VAC)
Operating current, normal (mA)
Operating current, max (mA)

20
1900
NiMH
LiPO
24-40
24-40
13
133

8002976
N

Ingress protection (IP)
Mounting method
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (Depth) (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Colour
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PRODUCT CARD

P21

Recessed/flush mount
202

175

70

0.44

White
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